VIEW FROM FRONT SIDE
L±Tol. L1±Tol.
1 23
4 4
4
6
7
8 8

D
4
C
3
C
3
B
2
B
2
A
1
A
1
MOLEX PN ENGINEERING NO. L[mm] L1[mm]
1210550130 E65AP2NA2011C4H 1000 200
1210550131 E65AP2NB2011C4H 1500 200
1210550158 E65AP2NA201PC4H 1000 200
1210550170 E65AP2NA131PC32 1000 130
1210550208 E65AP2NA1311C4B 1000 130
1210550250 E65AP2NA1322C4B 1000 130
1210550264 E65AP2NA1312C4B 1000 130
1210550354 E65AP2NA131PC4B 1000 130
1210550355 E65AP2NA251PC4B 1000 250
1210550356 E65AP2NV131PC4B 13000 130
XXXXXX2A56E
CABLE SPECIFICATION :
CABLE ITEM No. CROSS SECTION JACKET COLOR STATIC TEMPERATURE DYNAMIC TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE RATING
CABLE -1 5x0.50mm2 PUR BLACK -25°C TO +90°C -5°C TO +90°C 300V